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  Company: 

 
Trade 

Contact 
person: Address: Tel: Off. Mobile: Email: 

1 
 

Brazafric Enterprises 
Ltd. 

 
 
Equipment 
Supplier 

Readon 
Sakwa 

P.O. Box 76561, 
Nairobi - 00508 

254 20 2107247 / 
2107254/2107259/2107000  

0722 925611 / 0734 
608169 

info@brazafric.co.ke 
 

2 
Bollore Transport and 
Logistics Kenya Ltd 

 
Warehousema
n 

Grace 
Mayiani 

P.O. Box 46586, 
Nairobi  - 00100 254 20 6421000 / 6935000 

0722 204745 / 0722 
207178 / 0733 616332 / 
0733 607237 

Grace.mayiani@bollore.com 
 

3 
Coffee Exporters ( K) 
Ltd 

 
Dealer 

Ajay Vohora 
P.O. Box 14516, 
Nairobi - 00800 254 20 3747687 / 48189   

coffeeexporters@coffeeexportersltd.co
m 
 

4 
M.A Panju & Brothers 
Ltd 

 
Dealer Mohsin Panju 

P.O. Box 82985, 
Mombasa - 80100 254 41 2228122/8102 

0733 727477 
0722 412846 

info@mapanju.com 
 

5 
Linkage Trading Co. 
Ltd 

 
Equipment 
Supplier 

Hagen 
Mutambi 

P.O Box 57661, 
Nairobi -00200 254 020 823801 254. 722814045 

md@linkage-africa.com 
 

6 

Goldrock 
International 
Enterprises Co. (K) 
Ltd. 

 
Dealer 

Sang Yeul 
Park 

P.O. Box 39256, 
Nairobi - 00623 254 20 2161771 / 2 0733 22 33 00 

 
marketing@goldrockkenya.com 
 

7 M A Pandit & Co Ltd 
 
Dealer 

Sanjay M. 
Pandit  

P.O. Box 82680, 
Mombasa - 80100  254 41 2225898 / 2312116 

0728 734962 / 0733 
734962 

sales@mapandit.com 
 

8 
W.E.C Lines Kenya 
Limited 

 
Shipping Line 

Eddy Roser 
P.O Box 46695,  
Nairobi -00100 020-2719179/2719391 

 

Eddy.roser@ke.weclines.com 
Maureen.arodi@ke.weclines.com 
 

9 
TransGlobal 
Distributors Ltd 

 
Equipment 
Supplier Chirag Soni 

P.O Box 38932, 
Nairobi - 00623 
  

0791398378 
0738241871 

chirag@tgdl.co.ke 
bhubhinder@azpfl.com 
 

10 
Tea & Coffee 
Connections Ltd 

 
Dealer Romal Shah 

P.O. Box 14353, 
Nairobi  - 00800  254 723 244202 

romal@safarilounge.co.uk 
 

11 UTZ Kenya 
Certification 

Julius Nganga   254 723 786719 
julius.nganga@utz.org 
 

12 
Mitchell Cotts Freight 
Kenya Limited 

 
Warehousema
n 

Edwin 
Gitonga 

P.O Box 30085, 
Nairobi -00100  254 722 224135 

edwin.gitonga@mitchellcotts.co.ke 
 

13 Commodities Fund 

Financier 
Roseline 
Wambura 

P.O Box 52714,  
Nairobi - 00200  

0724569697 / 
0721483336 
/0737204278 

info@codf.co.ke, 
roseline.wambura@gmail.com 
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14 Josra Coffee Co. Ltd 
Dealer Robert 

Ngeera 
P.O. Box 52565, 
Nairobi - 00200  254 20 2210372 / 2218955    info@josracoffee.co.ke 

15 
Bureau Veritas Kenya 
Ltd 

Analytical 
Laboratory 

Javan 
Mwamsae 

P.O Box 41622 
Mombasa - 80100 

254 (41) 2314463/ 
2314022  ltd.mombasa@ke.bureauveritas.com 

16 
Co-operative Bank of 
Kenya 

Bank 
Esther Kariuki 

P.O Box 48231 
Mombasa - 00100 254 020 3276146  ekariuki@co-opbank.co.ke 

info@josracoffee.co.ke
ltd.mombasa@ke.bureauveritas.com
ekariuki@co-opbank.co.ke

